FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) ET Docket No.: 02-08-1999 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Y Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar Tab settings → → 100961557 To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Transitory Corp. Name: <u>Lithcote Company</u> Internal Address: Association Street Address: 111 W Individual(s) ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership City: Chicago Other Individual(s) citizens! ☐ Association ☐ Yes 🏖 No Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) ☐ General Partnership 3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement Manage of Name ☐ Other ☐ Other \_\_\_\_\_ If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic NO K designation is Yes Execution Date: January 25, 1971 (Designations must be a separate document from M NO Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes 4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 729,358 ☐ Yes 🛛 No Additional numbers 6. Total number of applications and 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence registrations involved:..... concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>David J. Richter, Esq.</u> 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ \$40.00 Internal Address: \_Rudnick & Wolfe Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: P.O. Box 64807 18-2284 City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60664 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 02/05/1999 DHGUYEN 00000092 729358 01 FC:481 40.00 DP 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copyets a true copy of the original document. David J. Richter Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and

REEL: 1849 FRAME: 0843

## State of Delaware

PAGE 1

## Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "TRANSITORY CORP.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "LITHCOTE COMPANY", THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 1971, AT 10 O'CLOCK A.M.

0768430 8320 981413855

**RECORDED: 02/04/1999** 



9374667

**/**10-27-98

Edward I. Freel. Secretary of State

**AUTHENTICATION:** 

DATE:

TRADEMARK REEL: 1849 FRAME: 0844